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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/11/25 at
8:18:56 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

9  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Corporate fleet vehicle

Last owned in New York

5,707  Last reported odometer reading

2023 NISSAN

FRONTIER PRO-4X

VIN: 1N6ED1EK7PN614726
CREW PICKUP
3.8L V6
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Hoselton Auto Mall

4.5 / 5.0

195 Verified Reviews

77 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/vLSWZiloRph_7ZR1PiJ--dfK3dV5SKMkd56Ixr-cWClU4JmeyaIKE51nM0cXqp6T5zt8gWubdEXZYVpK-3Ep4pB4sGDLFWK17pho31q5XJZkDRQ-QHlVwUwGOIAUFkKWffKSgz-PCiHPN07m6Q7B3iBwuF7Xg-3gnSgs4qXn3CwK5kPdYkhKK3JUZbzDEe55vRVyRtkZp3eHtnVE3SCNVu9veCMTllzrSy75EQfIZCv3379OA6w0exCr0P9ng-ZrZRfmjBUBGTbPj3iGeYw0lF5xWdZt8z-1eBR6p0OrqND7wT1FeEnll1Nrq5gnZON9VQn6l_J95eHBaIUmKEDnpv6GyIYIovz-kjJjDlebuhwzAvjiFxGbim9Xlv25w840XmBkRvPQ.cfx


Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 6 months or 30,293 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Corporate Fleet
Vehicle

2,633 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Corporate fleet

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year 2,633/yr

Last reported odometer reading 5,707

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Original Window Sticker

11/18/2022 5 Hoselton Nissan
East Rochester, NY
585-381-8530
hoseltonnissan.com

4.8 / 5.0

231 Verified Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/29/2022 6 Hoselton Nissan
East Rochester, NY
585-381-8530
hoseltonnissan.com

4.8 / 5.0

231 Verified Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four tires balanced
Four tires mounted
Tire(s) balanced

12/12/2022 Hoselton Nissan
East Rochester, NY
585-381-8530
hoseltonnissan.com

4.8 / 5.0

231 Verified Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

12/19/2022 377 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

01/09/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
East Rochester, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as corporate fleet
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

02/23/2023 1,156 Hoselton Nissan
East Rochester, NY
585-381-8530
hoseltonnissan.com

4.8 / 5.0

231 Verified Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Trailer hitch installed

08/09/2023 1,157 Hoselton Toyota
East Rochester, NY
585-381-8530

Vehicle serviced

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/58dQh5Cuj5lXIWG2CddkqsH3boTssPOqvE1pm98HLtwjS4w4SdbvU-zYfZ5zQEETeATHjkXY-LHdVfS04TTiFt_qOmWxDwqG0sObjd6JlPh8SIBBbl-Mn6Z3nuH-jNMXdRreqBgdhmkaJqsNKu_k75yfsFSlLS7c4wD4GVz37pvIadqFSdNWMpNHLayMOb-kKf7bQuJ5eONlhfsaKZ9qFl7ttL0nCz3AecYS9nEIcravKA3HgrDGLLId9fLvndeppXHxvrxaWcWFquXzvDdSWEWCOgk7mRx5_7v_mP0b7i2uXWkoJI1KHUEIKNQlxQ0MD3_sfWU8fFleu2Nvgqlu_v8TexEEq8dmTXQN552R2DJtTDOAN23FU81wO-2xrUECn0E4V7pKlatUuyU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/pw5uQ4V1fFKxwuuYb5EF66OOtiPGaz9aqfKXBuxcyoD-RgitLgMARMb1ZoUXeNqtDYbCdcN9e7Z6QsRotivH5Cs52sUekiAaqOQKxYDPyPOweiZpLH3WR8RCR1JORyTvW-crVg7qsQ2pOKOcqSec1P0KujUFpHzlQTV9cxts_gP_kmW2Lq_AXMFfobaPNtO7tutReyURFGoHu5ikHlsN55jKMt2pm8CQfPw8Dp69Em2XSndTB8NwIYzN7Mwhx21AOVEDJPMAUSoVH8JXJreM-p5H20FXjfPhrDobAWUBp9tInGFh3Jym5fBYvmmhGQg3Mb45WGkBaXxYhn5fyak2BwT6NNtx1CDXUFIfTNnPaHhwvB6zCEJeAw59Ymmx_GKjXfBSl_9XNgh-2FE.cfx


hoseltontoyota.com

4.6 / 5.0

222 Verified Reviews

121 Customer Favorites

08/16/2023 1,160 Hoselton Nissan
East Rochester, NY
585-381-8530
hoseltonnissan.com

4.8 / 5.0

231 Verified Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/21/2023 3,615 Hoselton Nissan
East Rochester, NY
585-381-8530
hoseltonnissan.com

4.8 / 5.0

231 Verified Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked

02/23/2024 3,616 Hoselton Nissan
East Rochester, NY
585-381-8530
hoseltonnissan.com

4.8 / 5.0

231 Verified Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Safety inspection performed

02/26/2024 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

11/13/2024 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
East Rochester, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

02/18/2025 5,707 Hoselton Nissan
East Rochester, NY
585-381-8530
hoseltonnissan.com

4.8 / 5.0

231 Verified Reviews

129 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced

06/05/2025 Hoselton Auto Mall
East Rochester, NY
585-267-5893
hoselton.com

4.5 / 5.0

195 Verified Reviews

77 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-

-

-

-

-
-



06/11/2025 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Check Availability
 (585) 440-6157

Hi, I'm interested in this car
Used 2023 Nissan Frontier PRO-4X

$59,995 | 5,475 mi

Your Contact Information

By providing a phone number, I agree to receive autodialed and/or prerecorded
calls/texts from or on behalf of dealer. I understand that consent is not a
condition of purchase.

22150

brian@fourbieexchange.com

Add a personal note (optional)

Send Message

First Name Last Name

ZIP Code

Email

Phone Number (Optional)

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
tel:(585) 440-6157
http://www.carfax.com/help


Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Fleet Vehicle
Vehicle was registered or sold to a company that manages vehicle fleets.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/11/25 8:18:56 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement



